
Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Average 

Mthly Ftfl Current hours

Media Centre 3800 4042 4444 4921 5586 5257 5640 5154 4140 4968 5374 0 53326 4848

Airyhall 3672 4277 2659 2796 5140 5076 5436 5231 4379 5730 5758 0 50154 4559 50 20.9

Lending Library 3349 3934 3774 4068 4626 4898 5035 5420 4317 4868 5413 0 49702 4518 53 19.5

Information Services 1156 1709 1696 1691 2000 2367 2551 3830 2940 3073 3545 0 26558 2414

Tillydrone 1132 1817 1985 1903 2047 2755 2296 2107 1752 2214 2272 0 22280 2025 42 10.2

Bridge of Don 1442 1472 1566 1655 2028 1971 2080 1952 1480 1922 2087 0 19655 1787 45 9.1

Bucksburn 770 844 978 1360 1874 1774 2418 2404 1718 2400 2314 0 18854 1714 29 13.5

Mastrick 1160 1315 1315 1682 2076 1787 2102 1804 1238 1903 2019 0 18401 1673 42 9.1

Childrens 1365 1247 1200 1839 2097 1776 1824 1517 1134 1705 2233 0 17937 1631 53 7.1

Ferryhill 835 1243 1091 1445 1776 2025 1998 1820 1116 1755 1919 0 17023 1548 28 12.7

Cove 755 714 614 936 1027 892 889 861 574 1055 1466 0 9783 889 21 9.7

Kincorth 512 902 745 796 889 947 850 1035 706 753 794 0 8929 812 35 5.3

Culter 596 665 672 671 731 604 663 740 548 718 725 0 7333 667 15 10.2

Cults 453 499 509 624 910 574 672 937 575 766 656 0 7175 652 12 12.5

Cornhill 438 631 632 556 577 606 680 633 346 511 734 0 6344 577 21 6.3

Dyce 434 428 413 494 545 573 611 580 358 483 520 0 5439 494 21 5.4

Woodside 321 359 516 399 517 580 559 559 312 611 592 0 5325 484 15 7.4

Torry 264 319 379 385 385 457 378 436 305 356 544 0 4208 383 15 5.8

Northfield 41 169 510 311 335 586 315 360 260 341 341 0 3569 324 12 6.2

Kaimhill 121 232 252 163 222 266 222 257 229 313 354 0 2631 239 12 4.6

Home Service 136 145 152 142 156 183 151 164 96 129 143 0 1597 145

CRIS 12 6 0 3 3 7 12 0 5 8 11 0 67

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lochside Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Old Aberdeen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 22764 26969 26102 28840 35547 35961 37382 37801 28528 36582 39814 0 356290 474 15.7

These numbers were available to councillors before end of March 2023, and did not have footfall for month of March.

Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Total

Average 

Mthly Ftfl

Airyhall 3672 4277 2659 2796 5140 5076 5436 5231 4379 5730 5758 6599 56753 5159 50 21.8

Bridge of Don 1442 1472 1566 1655 2028 1971 2080 1952 1480 1922 2087 2267 21922 1993 45 9.4

Bucksburn 770 844 978 1360 1874 1774 2418 2404 1718 2400 2314 2517 21371 1943 29 14.2

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Childrens 1365 1247 1200 1839 2097 1776 1824 1517 1134 1705 2233 2284 20221 1838 54 7.3

Cornhill 438 631 632 556 577 606 680 633 346 511 734 950 7294 663 21 6.7

Cove 755 714 614 936 1027 892 889 861 574 1055 1466 1355 11138 1013 21 10.2

CRIS 12 6 0 3 3 7 12 0 5 8 11 0 67

Culter 596 665 672 671 731 604 663 740 548 718 725 851 8184 744 15 10.5

Cults 453 499 509 624 910 574 672 937 575 766 656 705 7880 716 12 12.6

Dyce 434 428 413 494 545 573 611 580 358 483 520 583 6022 547 21 5.5

Ferryhill 835 1243 1091 1445 1776 2025 1998 1820 1116 1755 1919 2982 20005 1819 28 13.7

Home Service 136 145 152 142 156 183 151 164 96 129 143 179 1776 161

Information Services 1156 1709 1696 1691 2000 2367 2551 3830 2940 3073 3545 3970 30528 2775

Kaimhill 121 232 252 163 222 266 222 257 229 313 354 468 3099 282 12 5

Kincorth 512 902 745 796 889 947 850 1035 706 753 794 993 9922 902 35 5.5

Lending Library 3349 3934 3774 4068 4626 4898 5035 5420 4317 4868 5413 5413 55115 5010 54 20

Lochside Academy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

VISITORS APRIL 2022 - MARCH 2023

VISITORS APRIL 2022 - MARCH 2023

Current hours



Mastrick 1160 1315 1315 1682 2076 1787 2102 1804 1238 1903 2019 2506 20907 1901 42 9.6

Media Centre 3800 4042 4444 4921 5586 5257 5640 5154 4140 4968 5374 6661 59987 5453

Northfield 41 169 510 311 335 586 315 360 260 341 341 736 4305 391 12 6.9

Old Aberdeen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tillydrone 1132 1817 1985 1903 2047 2755 2296 2107 1752 2214 2272 2229 24509 2228 42 11.2

Torry 264 319 379 385 385 457 378 436 305 356 544 621 4829 439 18 6.2

Woodside 321 359 516 399 517 580 559 559 312 611 592 984 6309 574 18 8.1

Total 22764 26969 26102 28840 35547 35961 37382 37801 28528 36582 39814 45853 402143 474 17.7

This data was only made available in June 2023


